INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
www.ixysic.comDS-LCA710-R11 1
LCA710
60V, 1A Single-Pole
Normally Open Relay
Applications
Features
DescriptionParameter Rating Units

• CSA Certified Component: Certificate 1175739
• TUV EN 62368-1: Certificate # B 082667 0008
Ordering Information
Part # Description
LCA710 6-Pin DIP (50/Tube)
LCA710R 6-Pin Lo-Profile Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LCA710RTR 6-Pin Lo-Profile Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
LCA710S 6-Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LCA710STR 6-Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
Form-A
IF
ILOAD
10%